
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    10/04/2019    19:00    Viento: +0.7

1 (t) Bernat Poch Junyent
CA Igualada

19/08/2010
CL94682

3 10.0-

2 (t) Guillem Llorach Fustes
CA Igualada

02/07/2010
CL90359

6 10.6-

3 (t) Kilian  Busquets  Castells 
CA Igualada

16/05/2010
CL90376

4 11.0-

4 (t) Ivan Martinez Guerrero
CA Igualada

11/12/2011
CL94451

5 11.4-

Final B    10/04/2019    19:00    Viento: +0.5

1 (t) Iker Perez  Portero
CA Igualada

21/12/2010
CL90363

3 9.5-

2 (t) Guim Jimenez Isant
CA Igualada

21/10/2011
CL94505

5 10.4-

3 (t) Marti  Pain Figueras
CA Igualada

26/02/2011
CL93949

7 10.4-

4 (t) Mikel Fariñas Flores
CA Igualada

10/10/2010
CL93350

4 10.7-

5 (t) Albert Fernandez Trullas
CA Igualada

26/12/2011
CL94507

6 12.9-

60m MASC. AL SUB10

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    10/04/2019    18:40    Viento: +1.0

1 (t) Marc Aguila Crivilles
CA Igualada

17/06/2006
CL69752

4 11.5-

2 (t) Ulisses Caldito  Garcia
CA Igualada

15/04/2007
CL85796

6 11.8-

3 (t) Hamza Zeroual 
CA Igualada

23/10/2006
CL81792

3 12.3-

4 (t) Eric Lopez Hidalgo
CA Igualada

14/11/2007
CL94658

5 14.3-

Final B    10/04/2019    18:40    Viento: +0.7

1 (t) Jan Targa Mas
CA Igualada

13/04/2006
CL94661

3 11.6-

2 (t) Marc  Sendra Leal
CA Igualada

23/08/2006
CL81780

4 12.1-

3 (t) David Checa Espin
CA Igualada

20/10/2007
CL90405

5 13.0-

80m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     10/04/2019    19:50    Viento: -0.2

1 Joan Sendra Leal
CA Igualada

11/01/2004
CT28491

3 11.7-

2 (t) Armand Peña Cano
CA Igualada

08/02/2004
CL94659

5 13.3-

3 (t) Nil Cabello Mendez
CA Igualada

14/09/2005
CL81706

4 14.0-

100m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     10/04/2019    18:20    Viento: +0.5

1 (t) Jan Targa Mas
CA Igualada

13/04/2006
CL94661

3 15.9-

2 (t) Marc Aguila Crivilles
CA Igualada

17/06/2006
CL69752

4 17.9-

3 (t) David Checa Espin
CA Igualada

20/10/2007
CL90405

5 18.0-

80m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    10/04/2019    18:00    Viento: +1.0

1 (t) Pau Sala Cabeza
CA Igualada

02/06/2009
CL87895

5 11.2-

2 (t) Aleix Sanchez Lopez
CA Igualada

07/11/2008
CL81777

6 11.3-

3 (t) Youssef Ayyad Seghir
CA Igualada

14/08/2008
CL81698

3 11.5-

4 (t) Marc Salisi Guix
CA Igualada

03/10/2008
CL90425

4 12.4-

Final B    10/04/2019    18:00    Viento: +1.1

1 (t) Xavier Nogales  Fernandez
CA Igualada

19/03/2009
CL85824

3 10.9-

2 (t) Pol Almirall Majoral
CA Igualada

27/10/2009
CL94676

6 11.8-

3 (t) Alex Guillen Millan
CA Igualada

09/06/2009
CL87896

5 12.2-

4 (t) Jan Marimon Valls
CA Igualada

28/10/2009
CL90361

4 13.3-

Final C    10/04/2019    18:00    Viento: +0.5

1 (t) Ferran Torra Maldonado
CA Igualada

26/11/2008
CL81785

6 11.3-

2 (t) Roc Pons Berzosa
CA Igualada

31/03/2009
CL90366

5 12.5-

3 (t) Roc Uson Basols
CA Igualada

01/09/2009
CL90375

3 12.6-

4 (t) Guim Casanellas Munera
CA Igualada

01/08/2009
CL94672

4 14.3-

Final D    10/04/2019    18:00    Viento: +1.0

1 (t) Outmane El Aggari 
CA Igualada

18/09/2008
CL90406

4 11.6-

2 (t) Adrian Gamez Infantes
CA Igualada

31/10/2009
CL94681

6 12.2-

3 Anwar Jouarhi el Kaidi 02/06/2008 3 12.9-

4 (t) Oriol Casanellas Munera
CA Igualada

01/08/2009
CL94673

5 13.4-

60m vallas (0,50) MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     10/04/2019    18:20

1 (t) Pau Sala Cabeza
CA Igualada

02/06/2009
CL87895

3.71
-0.5

3.82
-0.4

3.57
-0.4

3.82
-0.4

2 (t) Xavier Nogales  Fernandez
CA Igualada

19/03/2009
CL85824

3.62
-0.6

3.70
-0.6

3.67
-0.5

3.70
-0.6

3 (t) Ferran Torra Maldonado
CA Igualada

26/11/2008
CL81785

3.28
-1.0

3.51
-0.5

3.50
-0.7

3.51
-0.5

4 (t) Aleix Sanchez Lopez
CA Igualada

07/11/2008
CL81777

3.47
-0.7

3.15
-0.3

X
-0.5

3.47
-0.7

5 (t) Outmane El Aggari 
CA Igualada

18/09/2008
CL90406

3.31
-0.4

3.43
-0.8

3.08
-0.5

3.43
-0.8

6 (t) Alex Guillen Millan
CA Igualada

09/06/2009
CL87896

3.39
-0.5

3.41
-0.7

2.74
-0.4

3.41
-0.7

7 (t) Pol Almirall Majoral
CA Igualada

27/10/2009
CL94676

3.11
-0.7

3.41
-0.4

3.17
-0.5

3.41
-0.4

8 (t) Marc Salisi Guix
CA Igualada

03/10/2008
CL90425

3.02
-0.7

3.05
-0.5

3.20
-0.5

3.20
-0.5

9 (t) Youssef Ayyad Seghir
CA Igualada

14/08/2008
CL81698

3.18
-0.6

3.03
-0.5

X
-0.6

3.18
-0.6

10 (t) Jan Marimon Valls
CA Igualada

28/10/2009
CL90361

3.05
-0.6

X
-0.7

2.92
-0.7

3.05
-0.6

11 (t) Roc Uson Basols
CA Igualada

01/09/2009
CL90375

2.84
-0.5

X
-0.8

3.04
-0.4

3.04
-0.4

12 (t) Oriol Casanellas Munera
CA Igualada

01/08/2009
CL94673

3.03
-0.5

2.94
-0.4

X
-0.4

3.03
-0.5

13 (t) Roc Pons Berzosa
CA Igualada

31/03/2009
CL90366

3.02
-0.5

2.83
-0.5

2.89
-0.3

3.02
-0.5

14 Anwar Jouarhi el Kaidi 02/06/2008 2.71
-0.8

X
-0.4

2.92
-0.5

2.92
-0.5

15 (t) Guim Casanellas Munera
CA Igualada

01/08/2009
CL94672

2.82
-0.7

X
-0.6

2.51
-0.7

2.82
-0.7

16 (t) Aitor Campos Hernandez
CA Igualada

13/12/2009
CL94665

2.37
-0.8

2.42
-0.7

X
-0.6

2.42
-0.7

17 (t) Adrian Gamez Infantes
CA Igualada

31/10/2009
CL94681

2.10
-0.4

2.19
-0.8

2.04
-0.5

2.19
-0.8

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     10/04/2019    18:55

1 (t) Marc Aguila Crivilles
CA Igualada

17/06/2006
CL69752

6.40 5.90 6.65 6.65

2 (t) Ulisses Caldito  Garcia
CA Igualada

15/04/2007
CL85796

4.90 4.91 5.47 5.47

3 (t) David Checa Espin
CA Igualada

20/10/2007
CL90405

4.16 4.64 4.65 4.65

4 (t) Eric Lopez Hidalgo
CA Igualada

14/11/2007
CL94658

3.81 4.58 X 4.58

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     10/04/2019    19:15

1 (t) Guim Morcillo Falcones
CA Igualada

28/02/2005
CL90416

28.76 26.41 27.19 29.44 25.91 X 29.44

2 (t) Albert Gil Peña
CA Igualada

21/11/2005
CL91023

25.16 X X X X 24.58 25.16

Jabalina (600g) MASC.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     10/04/2019    19:10    Viento: +0.4

1 (t) Berta  Marquez Marquez
CA Igualada

27/01/2010
CL90373

6 10.3-

2 (t) Eva Hidalgo Lazaro
CA Igualada

31/10/2010
CL90379

4 10.5-

3 (t) Elia Martinez Jove
CA Igualada

16/08/2011
CL93352

3 10.7-

4 (t) Berta Ferrus Cordomi
CA Igualada

08/05/2010
CL93353

5 10.8-

5 (t) Nuria Aguila Crivilles
CA Igualada

05/11/2011
CL93351

7 11.5-

60m FEM. AL SUB10

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    10/04/2019    18:50    Viento: +0.5

1 (t) Mar Buchaca Valdes
CA Igualada

30/01/2006
CL87694

4 10.1-

2 (t) Aya Boulbayem  Rharrabti
CA Igualada

06/03/2006
CL85795

6 11.3-

3 (t) Julia Tomas Velez
CA Igualada

03/04/2006
CL90428

3 12.7-

4 (t) Berta Camprubi Mateu
CA Igualada

08/08/2007
CL85797

5 13.2-

Final B    10/04/2019    18:50    Viento: +0.6

1 (t) Irene Gonzalez Vidal
CA Igualada

23/05/2006
CL71160

3 12.6-

2 (t) Alicia Font Arbos
CA Igualada

14/06/2006
CL91187

6 12.8-

3 (t) Maroua Ayyad Seghir
CA Igualada

08/11/2006
CL77340

4 13.2-

4 (t) Elsa Alias Gonzalez
CA Igualada

13/06/2006
CL68545

5 13.5-

Final C    10/04/2019    18:50    Viento: +0.6

1 (t) Jana Planell Cortasa
CA Igualada

24/04/2007
CL77389

5 11.6-

2 (t) Clara Enrich Tasias
CA Igualada

31/03/2007
CL77354

4 11.9-

3 (t) Maria Pomes Garcia
CA Igualada

16/01/2006
CL68592

6 13.0-

4 (t) Ares Gimenez Planell
CA Igualada

28/12/2007
CL77365

3 13.6-

80m FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    10/04/2019    20:00    Viento: -0.1

1 (t) Alba Lopez Serravinyals
CA Igualada

16/04/2005
CL68577

5 13.3-

2 (t) Nuria Moix Falip
CA Igualada

08/03/2005
CL71180

4 14.0-

3 Andrea Gil Lopez
CA Igualada

30/03/2005
CT29656

3 14.5-

100m FEM. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    10/04/2019    20:00    Viento: +0.1

1 Francina Massague Abello
CA Igualada

14/12/2004
CT28439

6 13.1-

2 Mar Planas Costa
CA Igualada

01/12/2004
CT28440

5 13.7-

3 (t) Celia  Carles Mari
CA Igualada

12/02/2004
CL81710

3 13.8-

4 (t) Judit Navarro Salva
CA Igualada

10/11/2004
CL71188

4 14.0-

100m FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    10/04/2019    18:10    Viento: +0.8

1 (t) Laia Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85799

3 10.9-

2 Martina Almonte Grau 08/06/2008 4 12.8-

3 (t) Berta Olle Moli
CA Igualada

23/07/2008
CL93954

6 13.7-

4 (t) Ivette Ramon Medina
CA Igualada

12/10/2009
CL94449

5 13.8-

Final B    10/04/2019    18:10    Viento: +1.0

1 (t) Ingrid Diaz-guerra Prats
CA Igualada

28/02/2009
CL86557

5 11.3-

2 (t) Clara Perez Garcia
CA Igualada

09/05/2008
CL94335

4 11.8-

3 (t) Mabintou Camara Fuste
CA Igualada

13/06/2009
CL94667

6 12.2-

4 (t) Ona Segura Caralt
CA Igualada

06/02/2009
CL94666

3 12.6-

Final C    10/04/2019    18:10    Viento: +0.8

1 (t) Martina Llorach Fustes
CA Igualada

13/07/2008
CL81746

6 10.7-

2 (t) Emma Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85800

5 11.1-

3 (t) Helena Aguilera  Caro
CA Igualada

22/04/2009
CL90352

3 12.4-

4 (t) Mar Vila  Dalmases
CA Igualada

09/05/2008
CL93953

4 13.2-

60m vallas (0,50) FEM AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     10/04/2019    18:30    Viento: +0.6

1 (t) Mar Buchaca Valdes
CA Igualada

30/01/2006
CL87694

5 14.7-

2 (t) Aya Boulbayem  Rharrabti
CA Igualada

06/03/2006
CL85795

4 15.8-

80m vallas (0,762) CATALUÑA SUB14
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     10/04/2019    18:20

1 (t) Martina Llorach Fustes
CA Igualada

13/07/2008
CL81746

3.60
+0.8

3.62
+0.8

3.66
+0.7

3.66
+0.7

2 (t) Emma Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85800

3.36
+0.5

3.16
+0.5

3.56
+0.8

3.56
+0.8

3 (t) Ingrid Diaz-guerra Prats
CA Igualada

28/02/2009
CL86557

3.44
+0.7

X
+0.6

3.35
+0.9

3.44
+0.7

4 (t) Laia Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85799

3.27
+0.9

3.35
+0.6

3.31
+0.5

3.35
+0.6

5 (t) Clara Perez Garcia
CA Igualada

09/05/2008
CL94335

X
+0.6

3.35
+0.7

3.09
+0.7

3.35
+0.7

6 (t) Helena Aguilera  Caro
CA Igualada

22/04/2009
CL90352

X
+0.6

3.28
+1.0

3.10
+0.4

3.28
+1.0

7 Martina Almonte Grau 08/06/2008 3.17
+0.6

3.13
+0.5

3.00
+0.7

3.17
+0.6

8 (t) Mar Vila  Dalmases
CA Igualada

09/05/2008
CL93953

3.16
+0.6

2.80
+0.7

X
+0.4

3.16
+0.6

9 (t) Berta Olle Moli
CA Igualada

23/07/2008
CL93954

X
+0.7

2.86
+0.6

2.93
+0.5

2.93
+0.5

10 (t) Ona Segura Caralt
CA Igualada

06/02/2009
CL94666

2.89
+0.5

2.74
+0.9

2.83
+0.5

2.89
+0.5

11 (t) Mabintou Camara Fuste
CA Igualada

13/06/2009
CL94667

X
+0.5

2.84
+0.5

2.82
+0.9

2.84
+0.5

12 (t) Ivette Ramon Medina
CA Igualada

12/10/2009
CL94449

2.43
+0.9

2.47
+0.6

2.41
+0.6

2.47
+0.6

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     10/04/2019    18:55

1 (t) Elsa Alias Gonzalez
CA Igualada

13/06/2006
CL68545

9.98 10.00 9.92 10.00

2 (t) Julia Tomas Velez
CA Igualada

03/04/2006
CL90428

X 9.53 8.90 9.53

3 (t) Maroua Ayyad Seghir
CA Igualada

08/11/2006
CL77340

X 6.74 7.46 7.46

4 (t) Aya Boulbayem  Rharrabti
CA Igualada

06/03/2006
CL85795

X 7.40 7.33 7.40

5 (t) Mar Buchaca Valdes
CA Igualada

30/01/2006
CL87694

7.19 7.29 6.68 7.29

6 (t) Irene Gonzalez Vidal
CA Igualada

23/05/2006
CL71160

7.20 - - 7.20

7 (t) Jana Planell Cortasa
CA Igualada

24/04/2007
CL77389

6.06 6.91 6.32 6.91

8 (t) Ares Gimenez Planell
CA Igualada

28/12/2007
CL77365

4.89 6.72 6.41 6.72

9 (t) Clara Enrich Tasias
CA Igualada

31/03/2007
CL77354

5.93 - - 5.93

10 (t) Alicia Font Arbos
CA Igualada

14/06/2006
CL91187

5.40 X 5.53 5.53

11 (t) Maria Pomes Garcia
CA Igualada

16/01/2006
CL68592

5.50 - - 5.50

12 (t) Berta Camprubi Mateu
CA Igualada

08/08/2007
CL85797

X 5.37 X 5.37

Peso (2kg) FEM AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     10/04/2019    19:15

1 (t) Nuria Moix Falip
CA Igualada

08/03/2005
CL71180

15.81 17.08 21.04 20.03 X X 21.04

2 (t) Alba Lopez Serravinyals
CA Igualada

16/04/2005
CL68577

12.51 10.05 X 13.56 X 14.01 14.01

Jabalina (500g) FEM.
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